
Tavola 11 – Lingue con almeno due opere non 
strettamente di memoria

SQU T SES SNOQ SP
Inglese
Francese
Tedesco
Spagnolo
Neerlandese 
Catalano 
Ceco
Danese
Greco
Ebraico
Giapponese
Svedese  
Croato 
Polacco
Portoghese
Port. Brasile
Sloveno
 
 

59
61;87
61 
87

63; 87
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88
88
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66; 88
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81
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89
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83
86
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88
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86
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-
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88
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87
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